AlA Type Document

Application and Certification for Payment

TO (OWNER): FACILITIES COST MANAGEMENT
GROUP, LLC
406 SOUTH 12TH ST, SUITE 310
OMAHA, NE 68102

FROM (CONTRACTOR): Young Plumbing & Heating Co. VIA (ARCHITECT):

PO Box 1077

Waterloo, 1A 50704-1077

CONTRACT FOR: 800PW

PROJECT: NEW HAMPTON SCHOOL

Page 1 of 4
GORRAE
DISTRIBUTION
APPLICATION NO: 18 1
INVOICE NO: 13144 _ OWNER
.8/20/2019 _ ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO:8/2 - oo
ARCHITECT'S
PROJECT NO:

CONTRACT DATE: 11/28/2017

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Type Document is attached.

The Undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's know!edge, informatiop and
belief the work covered by this application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the
Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous
Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the owner, and that

current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Young Plumbing & Heating Co.
PO Box 1077 Waterloo, IA 50704-1077

By: < 7/7 Date: g-22 40
Z
State of: Iﬁ

Countyof: Blac¥ How K
Subscribed and Sworn to before me this Q_O Q

NotaryiBublic AA)»OO/\ Nowrnat

oy of (luguuad 2 (9

1. ORIGINALCONTRACT'SUM . = .. ... .. ......... $ 2,781,600.00
2. Net Change by Change Orders . ............... $ 32,029.50
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1+2)........... $ 2,813,629.50
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE .. . ... $ 2,783,440.50
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5.00 % of Completed Work $ 139,172.03
b. 0.00 % of Stored Material $ 0.00
fiotaliretainageiliinetsarsisb) L L L $ 1S9hI72:03
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . .. ... . ...... $ 2,644,268 47
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
[Ene6ifromipgor Cerfificate) s $ 21587:810.45
SACURRENT.PAYMENTIDUE. = =~ = $ 40:990.02
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) $ 169,361.03
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total' changes approved in
previous months by Owner 46,884.50 -14,855.00
Total approved this Month 0.00 9,00
We . oo silas
TOTALS 46 884 50 -14,855.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 39 029'50L’/‘
— e s SeRaR il

My Commission Expires : 3| Q¥ | R | x;“m s SUSAN HAMER
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE EOR BAYMENT —

In Accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data com-
prising the above application, the Architect certifies to owner that to the best of the Architect's

knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,the quality of the work
is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTHIER L e - -......... = s¢f ©,258.0Z

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

APP’FﬂmEWEShCGSTMﬂNm mmvpf{[@ to the amount certified.)
Angm:RE RESENTATIVE FOR THE SCHOOL DISTRICT
By: - Date: Q-0 - l’q.

This Certifidate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any
rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



